Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Marett - (510962) - Kingston Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

01/10/16
20/09/14
19/10/14
11/01/14
13/04/14
03/02/13
13/01/13
22/09/13
26/04/13
04/11/12
15/04/12
14/07/12
17/06/12
08/01/12
12/05/11

Date

01/10/16
19/10/14
20/09/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
22/09/13
26/04/13
03/02/13

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala
Ealing SC Development Meet

Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Black Swan County Qualifier

Kingston Royals Club Championships

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Junior Gala

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge
Guildford
Haslemere
Northolt
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New Malden
Ealing

Haslemere

Walton on Thames
Kingston

Staines

New Malden
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Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4

Club Swam Under Level

Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 3
Kingston Roy 4
Kingston Roy 3
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39.70 130 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Kingston Roy 3
40.19 126 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Kingston Roy 4
41.41 115 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Kingston Roy 3
4213 109 F 17/06/12 Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012 Kingston Kingston Roy 4
40.79 120 F 15/04/12 Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet Haslemere Kingston Roy 3
42.73 105 08/01/12  Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Kingston Roy 3
47.53 76 F 12/05/11 Kingston Royals Club Championships New Malden Kingston Roy 4
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